Milford
Christian School

To make payments online, visit www.fbcmcs.org, navigate to "Online Giving," choose "Give to Tithe," and then select the relevant
category (MCS Materials, MCS Tuition, MCS Transportation, etc.)

2024-25 Schedule of Fees

Early Registration/Re-enroliment $100 per student if paid before May 1°
Re-enrollment $150 per student if paid after May 1°
Registration (New Student) $150 per student if paid after May 1°
Registration (New or Transfer Student) = $200 per student beginning August 1%
Materials Fee — Kindergarten* $350 - split payment accepted
Materials Fee - 1%t - 12t Grade* $500 - split payment accepted

*Fee covers many expenses, including school materials, achievement testing, student insurance, additional lab teaching materials,
and an MCS Physical Education T-shirt. Payment can be divided, with half expected in August and the remainder in January.

TR Anf)l..lal School Year
Tuition 10 Payments
First Child $5,000 10 payments of $500
Second Child $4,650 10 payments of $500
Third Child $4,050 10 payments of $405
15t — 6t Annual School Year
Grade Tuition Payments
First Child $4,500 10 payments of $450
Second Child $4,150 10 payments of $415
Third Child $3,550 10 payments of $355
7th — 12th Annual School Year
Grade Tuition Payments
First Child $5,000 10 payments of $500
Second Child $4,600 10 payments of $460
Third Child $4,150 10 payments of $415

*Multi-child discounts apply only to Tuition

Extended Weekly
Care Rate
Before School 7:00 - 8:15 $35 per week
After School 3:15-5:30 $45 per week

*Weekly rate applies to 3+ days. Daily rate applies to days 1 & 2

Transportation TX Zone 1 TX Zone 2
(0-3 miles) (3-10 miles)
First Child $70 per month  $95 per month

Second Child $50 per month  $65 per month
*Transportation is for August through May (10 Months)

A Ministry of First Baptist Church of Milford, Delaware, since 1975


http://www.fbcmcs.org/

